
mini Crostic Puzzle 174
We usually run around like a chicken with its head cut off.
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A. First of a famous trio
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B. Second of the trio
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C. Third of the trio
129

 
 43 

 
 48 

 
 29 

 
 54 

 
 67 

.

D. Sense of humor
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E. Appetizers
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F. "The game's ___, Watson"
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G. Arty Paris area
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H. Less arty L. A. area
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I. At the proper time
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J. Meticulous; excessively
scrupulous  75 
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K. Rachael Leigh Cook role
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L. Goofed off; dawdled
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M. '60's TV "secret agent" hit
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N. Flirting ploy
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O. Crab imperial and clams
on the half shell 148
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P. Legendary Nashville star
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Q. Stirred; opened one's eyes
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R. Jhumpa Lahiri bestseller
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